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 levers for COB panel support
 
CR LCOB plastic locking lever for COB 10
 
 flange gaskets for bulkhead housings (standard grey)
 
CR 03 GKI flange gasket for CK/CKA/CKAX 03 I 10
CR 06 GHI flange gasket for CHI 6P 10
CR 10 GHI flange gasket for CHI 10P, C7I 10P 10
CR 16 GHI flange gasket for CHI 16P, C7I 16P 10
CR 24 GHI flange gasket for CHI 24P, C7I 24P 10
CR 32 GHI flange gasket for CHI 32P 10
CR 48 GHI flange gasket for CHI 48P 10
CR 50 GHI flange gasket for CHI 50P 10
CR 06 GVI flange gasket for CVI 06 L  10
CR 15 GZI flange gasket for CZI 15P 10
CR 25 GZI flange gasket for CZI 25P 10
CR 08 GQI flange gasket for CQ 08 I  10
CR 10 MO  flange gasket for CVI 10 LA 5

 flange gaskets for W-Type bulkhead housings
 
CR 03 GWI flange gasket for 21.21   3P 10
CR 06 GWI flange gasket for 44.27   6P Class 10
CR 06 GVWI flange gasket for 44.27   6P V-Type 10
CR 10 GWI flange gasket for 57.27 10P 10
CR 15 GWI flange gasket for 49.16 15P 10
CR 16 GWI flange gasket for 77.27 16P 10
CR 24 GWI flange gasket for 104.27 24P 10
CR 25 GWI flange gasket for 66.16 25P 10
CR 32 GWI flange gasket for 77.62 32P 10
CR 48 GWI flange gasket for 104.62 48P 10
CR 50 GWI flange gasket for 66.40 50P 10

 gaskets for EMC bulkhead housings
 
CR 03 GSI flange gasket for 21.21   3P 10
CR 06 GSI flange gasket for 44.27   6P 10
CR 08 GSI flange gasket for 32.13   8P 10
CR 10 GSI flange gasket for 57.27 10P 10
CR 15 GSI flange gasket for 49.16 15P 10
CR 16 GSI flange gasket for 77.27 16P 10
CR 24 GSI flange gasket for 104.27 24P 10
CR 25 GSI flange gasket for 66.40 25P 10
CR 08 EMC conductive gasket for CQM male inserts for 32.13 5

 gaskets for male inserts
 
CR 21.21 GM gasket for 21.21 male inserts 10
CR 32.13 GM gasket for CQM 04/08/17 10

 top gaskets for surface and bulkhead mounting housings**
 
CR 06 GH top gasket for 44.27   6P housings 10
CR 10 GH top gasket for 57.27 10P housings 10
CR 15 GH top gasket for 49.16 15P housings 10
CR 16 GH top gasket for 77.27 16P housings 10
CR 24 GH top gasket for 104.27 24P housings 10
CR 25 GH top gasket for 66.16 25P housings 10
CR 32 GH top gasket for 77.62 32P housings 10
CR 48 GH top gasket for 104.62 48P housings 10
CR 50 GH top gasket for 66.40 50P housings 10

   ** we recommend the use of LOCTITE® 406™ 
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